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Peterborough (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Moving Online Auction -
Village Crescent

Auction Opens. Mon, Apr 25:00pm ET

Lot

0001
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0009
0010
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0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Student Desk

Mixed Furniture

FreeSpirit Adjustable Treadmill
Gardening

Royal Crown Wood Crate
JVC Camcorder

Nikon Camera Equipment
Tripod And Binoculars
Antique Rolls Razor W Box
Match Collection

Tin Banks Plus

Carpet Casters

Metal Shelf Unit

Leather Cases

Mixed Retro

Handmade Tool Display
1950's Plans/paperwork
B&D Tool Box And Tools
Child's Tea Set Plus
Stacking Tool Box

Books

Travel Time

Kitchen Appliances
Camping Supplies
Household Hardware
Micro Furnaces

Mixed Household Maintenance
Christmas Decor And Accessories
Outdoor Furniture

Loons

Entertainment Systems
Mixed

13

Auction Closes: Sun, Apr 15 7:00pm ET
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0062
0063
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0065
0066
0067
0068

Title

Tall Boy Dresser

Beach Metal Tool Box And Contents
Wrist Watches

Pocket Watches

Gold filled Elgin Pocket Watch
CoraBracelet

Authentic Swiss Army Pocket Knife
4 Inch Jack Knife Lot

3 Inch Jack Knife Lot

Wenger Swiss Pocket Knife
Men's Cuff links And Pins
Sterling Pins And More

Double Bed Quilt

Walnut Chiffonier

Serta Double Bed Set

Computer Desk Chair and lamp.
Walnut Dresser

Retro Night Table Lamps
Scarves

Bath Towels Plus

BD Smart Brew Coffee Perk
Kitchenwares

Cordlle Type Dish Set

Wood Salad Sets

Three Pottery Dishes

China Serving Pieces

Bravetti Toaster Oven

Knives

Kitchen Wares

Kitchen Serving Dishes

Kitchen Wares

Coalport Cake Platter And Lifter
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Lot Title Lot Title

0069 Glass Serving Pieces 0111 Kitchen Wares

0070 Unique Tea Pots 0112 Tupperware And Nesting Bowls
0071 Teapots 0113 Mixed

0072 Cornflower Glasses

0073 Sterling And Silverplate

0074 China Set Of 8

0076 Blue Mountain Pottery Tea Set
0077 Country Kitchen Table

0078 Wool Blanket

0079 Costume Jewelry And Box
0080 Debi Fitzgerald Original

0081 Wing Chair

0082 Retro Kitchenware

0083 Mirro Aluminum Bakeware Plus
0084 Pots

0085 Dumas Signed, Framed Art Work And
Photographs

0086 T-Fal Fry Pans

0087 Mixed Kitchen

0088 Older Containers

0089 Cleaning Supplies

0090 Aluminum Kitchenware

0091 Hockey Memorabilia

0092 Miele Canister Vacuum

0093 BMP Elephants And Owls Coke Glasses

0094 1988 multiple Autographed Montreal Expos
Basebal

0095 Montreal Expos Memorabilia
0096 Peterborough Petes Memorabilia
0097 Heavy Pots

0098 Heavy Wear-Ever Pots

0099 Cast Iron And Pyrex Fry Pan Lot
0100 Double Bed Sheet Sets

0101 Fur Coat

0102 Pyrex Meat Platter And Roasting Pan Lot
0103 Knives

0104 Electric Fry Pan, Hot Plate

0105 Eddie Bauer Thermos

0106 Light Bulb Lot

0107 Mixed Car And Yard

0108 Yard And Garden

0109 Personal Care

0110 Hatware
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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